
ULTRATUR 27 KM
Organizator: APS AGENCY Sp. z o.o. Sp.k.
Data: 2022-10-16
Miejsce: Trzaskowo
Dystans: 27 km
Klasyfikacja wg czasów netto.

ULTRATUR 27 KM, OPEN
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 10km 17km Netto min/km km/h

1 ŻAKOWSKI ADRIAN 313 DOGONIĆ CZOŁÓWKĘ/DECATHLON POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 1 M 1 00:44:20 01:13:28 01:57:10.15 4:20 13.8
2 WRZESIŃSKI MICHAŁ 277 KSG DIRETA GNIEZNO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 2 M 2 00:44:20 01:14:46 01:57:37.65 4:21 13.8
3 WAWRZYNIAK JAKUB 342 DEKPOL TEAM TRZASKOWO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 3 M 3 00:46:40 01:18:07 01:58:40.90 4:23 13.7
4 KIELASZEWSKI KAROL 337 LESZNO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 4 M 4 00:46:20 01:17:43 02:02:11.45 4:31 13.3
5 NOWAK PAWEŁ 410 WROCŁAW POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 5 M 5 00:48:19 01:22:14 02:12:58.70 4:55 12.2
6 ZIELIŃSKI DOMINIK 302 ŚREM POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 6 M 6 00:51:04 01:25:51 02:15:39.15 5:01 11.9
7 DRABER PIOTR 234 BIEGACZE CELEBRYCI POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 7 M 7 00:53:26 01:28:47 02:16:31.70 5:03 11.9
8 SOŁTYS WOJCIECH 309 UNIT MARTOMBIKE TEAM POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 8 M 8 00:51:37 01:26:36 02:16:39.70 5:03 11.9
9 WOŹNICKI ADAM 318 ARKADIUSZ GARDZIELEWSKI RUNNING TEAM CHOMĘCICE POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 9 M 9 00:52:33 01:27:45 02:17:09.15 5:04 11.8

10 CHWAŁA PRZEMYSŁAW 291 POWOLNY WOLICE POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 10 M 10 00:52:41 01:28:30 02:17:31.70 5:05 11.8
11 PERZ PAWEŁ 216 KOMORNIKI MTB TEAM WIRY POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 11 M 11 00:53:16 01:28:43 02:18:17.80 5:07 11.7
12 BROK JACEK 228 PLEWISKA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 12 M 12 00:52:56 01:28:33 02:21:50.60 5:15 11.4
13 KORCZ MATEUSZ 286 KLESZCZEWO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 13 M 13 00:52:47 01:28:27 02:22:44.10 5:17 11.3
14 KRAWCZUK DAWID 300 POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 14 M 14 00:53:13 01:30:32 02:24:28.00 5:21 11.2
15 SENGER ROBERT 236 TRIZARZA WARSZAWA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 15 M 15 00:52:52 01:31:01 02:27:50.40 5:28 11
16 SOBOLEWSKI ARTUR 219 MROWINO RUN MROWINO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 16 M 16 00:52:50 01:31:17 02:29:33.85 5:32 10.8
17 PACZKOWSKA KATARZYNA 217 BIEGAJĄCE KREJZOLE KIEKRZ POL OPEN KOBIETY 1 K 1 00:55:53 01:34:51 02:31:44.25 5:37 10.7
18 CIUPA JAROSŁAW 301 AKADEMIA MISTRZÒW SPORTU BYDGOSZCZ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 17 M 17 00:55:16 01:34:23 02:32:39.60 5:39 10.6
19 SZYMURA JACEK 280 POTASZE POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 18 M 18 00:57:28 01:38:19 02:34:09.50 5:42 10.5
20 HENCLEWSKA DAGMARA 295 PRO366 POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 2 K 2 00:58:15 01:38:11 02:34:16.30 5:42 10.5
21 CYBUL MAREK 201 OWIŃSKA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 19 M 19 00:55:22 01:34:08 02:34:29.15 5:43 10.5
22 KANIEWSKI PATRYK 263 GNIEZNO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 20 M 20 01:00:08 01:39:55 02:36:19.80 5:47 10.4
23 BENTKOWSKI TOMASZ 204 POBIEDZISKA RUNNING TEAM POBIEDZISKA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 21 M 21 00:55:22 01:34:34 02:36:50.15 5:48 10.3
24 GRABOWSKI DAMIAN 279 GRUSZCZYN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 22 M 22 00:54:31 01:34:27 02:37:07.15 5:49 10.3
25 ZIELIŃSKI TOMASZ 248 TEAM RUN GOŁAŃCZ STOŁĘŻYN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 23 M 23 00:54:54 01:35:12 02:37:45.50 5:50 10.3
26 KACZOR PAWEŁ 292 KOMORNIKI POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 24 M 24 00:56:46 01:35:36 02:37:47.05 5:50 10.3
27 MATUSZEWSKI ADAM 287 I AM A RUNNER POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 25 M 25 00:54:13 01:35:16 02:39:50.15 5:55 10.1
28 MARCINKOWSKA ANITA 220 ROGALIM POL OPEN KOBIETY 3 K 3 01:01:06 01:42:55 02:39:55.40 5:55 10.1
29 KALISZAN KRYSTIAN 282 LUBOŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 26 M 26 01:01:47 01:43:05 02:40:02.80 5:55 10.1
30 DEMBIŃSKI ARKADIUSZ 289 SKOKI POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 27 M 27 00:56:04 01:35:45 02:40:39.45 5:57 10.1
31 CHWALIŃSKI MICHAŁ 227 POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 28 M 28 00:58:23 01:42:59 02:41:00.90 5:57 10.1
32 WASILEWSKA AGATA 294 AKADEMIA MISTRZÓW SPORTU OSÓWIEC POL OPEN KOBIETY 4 K 4 01:00:42 01:43:36 02:41:05.60 5:57 10.1
33 MARCHLEWSKI TOMASZ 261 DZIKI NOTECKIE CZARNKÓW POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 29 M 29 01:00:28 01:43:29 02:41:40.30 5:59 10
34 PRĄDZYŃSKI MARCIN 315 AKADEMIAMISTRZOWSPORTU BYDGOSZCZ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 30 M 30 00:58:33 01:40:46 02:42:31.70 6:01 10
35 JASIŃSKI MARCIN 335 STAROSTWO POWIATOWE ROGOŹNO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 31 M 31 00:58:02 01:41:12 02:43:03.10 6:02 9.9
36 KRUGIEŁKA ŁUKASZ 419 MUROWANA GOŚLINA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 32 M 32 01:00:40 01:43:02 02:43:18.00 6:02 9.9
37 TORZEWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 336 ŁAZISKA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 33 M 33 01:01:57 01:44:20 02:43:52.70 6:04 9.9
38 TACIAK MICHAŁ 210 MICHUEXTREME POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 34 M 34 01:01:46 01:45:22 02:44:17.70 6:05 9.9
39 SILSKA SYLWIA 334 ATRAKCYJNE TOWARZYSTWO POTASZE POL OPEN KOBIETY 5 K 5 01:01:44 01:45:40 02:46:46.65 6:10 9.7
40 KOŁODZIEJCZAK GRZEGORZ 207 SZCZECINEK POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 35 M 35 01:02:14 01:49:38 02:47:20.70 6:11 9.7
41 BIELECKI TADEUSZ 229 UKS SIÓDEMKA RUMIA RUMIA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 36 M 36 01:00:42 01:43:23 02:47:57.05 6:13 9.6
42 MRÓWCZYŃSKI MACIEJ 284 ŻYDOWO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 37 M 37 01:00:42 01:43:46 02:48:04.35 6:13 9.6
43 ALGIERSKI PAWEŁ 306 ŚWIEBODZIN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 38 M 38 01:01:09 01:43:00 02:48:08.20 6:13 9.6
44 OGIŃSKA ANETTA 268 POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 6 K 6 00:58:32 01:41:06 02:48:40.95 6:14 9.6
45 SIWIEC EWA 233 RACEFIGHTER GOSIR DĘBE WLK. DĘBE WIELKIE POL OPEN KOBIETY 7 K 7 01:05:22 01:48:41 02:49:02.50 6:15 9.6
46 GALICKI JAKUB 319 AKADEMIA MISTRZÓW SPORTU KOBYLARNIA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 39 M 39 01:00:52 01:43:46 02:49:20.35 6:16 9.6
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ULTRATUR 27 KM, OPEN c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 10km 17km Netto min/km km/h

47 WIATR IWONA 275 POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 8 K 8 01:05:26 01:49:16 02:49:55.35 6:17 9.5
48 TYLMAN SEBASTIAN 276 POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 40 M 40 01:05:26 01:49:17 02:49:57.00 6:17 9.5
49 BUJALSKA AGATA 317 WARSZAWA POL OPEN KOBIETY 9 K 9 01:05:17 01:49:23 02:49:58.15 6:17 9.5
50 CEITEL MACIEJ 304 LEŚNY KUN POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 41 M 41 01:05:15 01:49:23 02:50:01.60 6:17 9.5
51 CEITEL LIDIA 298 LEŚNE KUNY POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 10 K 10 01:05:16 01:49:22 02:50:01.85 6:17 9.5
52 KRÓL MACIEJ 307 NIGHT RUNNERS GRZYBNO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 42 M 42 01:00:48 01:44:04 02:50:49.10 6:19 9.5
53 SKRZYPCZAK HANNA 209 MIŁOSŁAW POL OPEN KOBIETY 11 K 11 01:01:34 01:46:36 02:51:11.55 6:20 9.5
54 LEWANDOWSKI MICHAŁ 288 ŁOCHOWO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 43 M 43 01:03:08 01:47:33 02:51:28.10 6:21 9.4
55 MISUN-NOWAK KATARZYNA 293 AKADEMIA MISTRZÓW SPORTU OSÓWIEC POL OPEN KOBIETY 12 K 12 01:03:22 01:49:31 02:51:38.80 6:21 9.4
56 BARSZCZ MARCIN 259 KICIN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 44 M 44 01:00:44 01:43:59 02:52:10.15 6:22 9.4
57 MAKOWSKA ANNA 214 POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 13 K 13 01:04:46 01:51:08 02:52:29.45 6:23 9.4
58 SZWANKE BEATA 215 POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 14 K 14 01:04:46 01:51:08 02:52:29.60 6:23 9.4
59 IGNASZAK PIOTR 212 GNIEZNO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 45 M 45 01:01:39 01:46:53 02:52:55.45 6:24 9.4
60 KRÓLIKOWSKI TOMASZ 226 GĄDKI POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 46 M 46 00:55:15 01:36:36 02:54:33.35 6:27 9.3
61 DON ROBERT 308 PRO366 ZALASEWO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 47 M 47 01:00:56 01:45:16 02:59:34.15 6:39 9
62 MARCINIAK WALDEMAR 222 MARCINIAK TEAM RAKONIEWICE POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 48 M 48 01:04:04 01:49:03 03:00:00.75 6:40 9
63 MARCINIAK ROMA 221 MARCINIAK TEAM RAKONIEWICE POL OPEN KOBIETY 15 K 15 01:04:06 01:49:04 03:00:00.80 6:40 9
64 LEPCZAK ROBERT 285 ŚRODA WIELKOPOLSKA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 49 M 49 01:01:27 01:47:09 03:00:10.50 6:40 9
65 JANKOWSKI MACIEJ 224 #ZALINIAMETYTEAM POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 50 M 50 01:01:07 01:46:18 03:00:54.10 6:42 9
66 KOZŁOWICZ ADRIAN 448 WĘGIERSKIE POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 51 M 51 01:03:29 01:51:04 03:02:25.85 6:45 8.9
67 KUBIAK MIROSŁAW 241 GB WIELKOPOLSCY BIEGACZE SWARZĘDZ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 52 M 52 01:01:32 01:45:48 03:02:54.15 6:46 8.9
68 LEDNICKI MICHAŁ 310 ARVATO S.C. REP SKÓRZEWO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 53 M 53 01:07:23 02:00:17 03:03:26.75 6:47 8.8
69 LEDNICKA LIDIA 311 SKÓRZEWO POL OPEN KOBIETY 16 K 16 01:07:24 02:00:17 03:03:30.75 6:47 8.8
70 MACIESZA RAFAŁ 312 GOŁASZYN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 54 M 54 01:01:16 01:46:49 03:03:35.65 6:47 8.8
71 WOJNICZ MATEUSZ 230 INALFA WRZEŚNIA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 55 M 55 01:03:53 01:50:42 03:05:18.40 6:51 8.7
72 WARCHOŁ FILIP 283 INALFA RUNNERS ŻYDOWO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 56 M 56 01:01:14 01:50:32 03:05:18.70 6:51 8.7
73 JURGA KAROL 305 OWIŃSKA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 57 M 57 01:03:27 01:50:32 03:06:19.10 6:54 8.7
74 GROSKOP MICHAŁ 232 BYDGOSZCZ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 58 M 58 01:06:00 01:54:24 03:06:28.20 6:54 8.7
75 SKIBINSKI KRZYSZTOF 231 BYDGOSZCZ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 59 M 59 01:06:01 01:54:24 03:06:35.15 6:54 8.7
76 KRUKOWSKA AGNIESZKA 274 POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 17 K 17 01:02:47 01:51:19 03:06:45.50 6:55 8.7
77 TOMALCZYK JOANNA 267 POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 18 K 18 01:05:17 01:58:50 03:12:53.70 7:08 8.4
78 PAJCHROWSKI MICHAŁ 238 CZAS SIĘ OGARNĄĆ ZANIEMYŚL POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 60 M 60 01:13:02 02:08:05 03:17:48.30 7:19 8.2
79 BUTKIEWICZ ADAM 290 EGNYTE SPARK OBORNIKI POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 61 M 61 01:10:46 02:02:37 03:19:30.25 7:23 8.1
80 JARMUDA JUSTYNA 253 POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 19 K 19 01:11:53 02:04:44 03:19:33.30 7:23 8.1
81 GALIŃSKA ANNA 211 POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 20 K 20 01:09:22 01:59:21 03:19:40.60 7:23 8.1
82 JAKUBOWSKA NATASZA 213 WIDZISZEWO POL OPEN KOBIETY 21 K 21 01:09:21 01:59:25 03:19:44.25 7:23 8.1
83 SZYMCZAK MARCIN 202 POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 62 M 62 01:16:02 02:07:49 03:20:19.65 7:25 8.1
84 SIEGIEŃ MALWINA 338 MUD GOATS POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 22 K 22 01:13:43 02:10:58 03:23:31.25 7:32 8
85 JOPEK DAWID 299 NOWY TOMYŚL POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 63 M 63 01:10:31 02:04:54 03:24:21.65 7:34 7.9
86 PASZKOWSKI KAROL 249 SZCZECIN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 64 M 64 01:15:04 03:24:23.45 7:34 7.9
87 KOŁEK JACEK 269 POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 65 M 65 01:13:59 02:09:19 03:25:28.00 7:36 7.9
88 WINIARCZYK BARTOSZ 264 GOWARZEWO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 66 M 66 01:13:59 02:09:19 03:25:28.10 7:36 7.9
89 WOLNIEWICZ JUSTYNA 262 ROKIETNICA POL OPEN KOBIETY 23 K 23 01:16:00 02:09:35 03:26:08.60 7:38 7.9
90 SZUMSKI KRZYSZTOF 237 CZAS SIĘ OGARNĄĆ SIEKIERKI WIELKIE POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 67 M 67 01:13:03 02:08:05 03:26:45.00 7:39 7.8
91 TOKARZEWSKI MATEUSZ 344 DĄBRÓWKA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 68 M 68 01:15:46 02:09:41 03:31:02.35 7:48 7.7
92 WOLNIEWICZ MARCIN 272 MORSBUD ROKIETNICA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 69 M 69 01:16:07 02:09:34 03:32:33.35 7:52 7.6
93 GERDING PAULINA 266 ŁÓDŹ POL OPEN KOBIETY 24 K 24 01:18:18 02:23:20 03:32:50.70 7:52 7.6
94 NOWOSIELSKA MONIKA 235 #RUTKOWSKATEAM PŁOCK POL OPEN KOBIETY 25 K 25 01:23:31 02:26:42 03:41:53.40 8:13 7.3
95 KNOBLOCH EWA 296 LEŚNE KUNY WARSZAWA POL OPEN KOBIETY 26 K 26 01:20:59 02:21:15 03:42:07.70 8:13 7.3
96 WIZE-ZIELONKA KAROLINA 297 LEŚNE KUNY POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 27 K 27 01:20:59 02:21:15 03:42:08.00 8:13 7.3
97 KALINOWSKA AGNIESZKA 239 #RUTKOWSKATEAM PŁOCK POL OPEN KOBIETY 28 K 28 01:23:31 02:26:43 03:51:49.50 8:35 7
98 SZACHT IZABELA 200 POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 29 K 29 01:19:22 02:23:14 03:57:39.25 8:48 6.8
99 SĘCZKOWSKA LIDIA 251 POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 30 K 30 01:23:18 02:29:35 03:59:14.70 8:51 6.8

100 KACZMAREK ALEKSANDRA 252 POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 31 K 31 01:18:19 02:23:19 03:59:14.85 8:51 6.8
POKRYWKA ROBERT 314 DECATHLON POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI  DNF  DNF DNF - -
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ULTRATUR 27 KM, OPEN Kobiety
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 10km 17km Netto min/km km/h

1 PACZKOWSKA KATARZYNA 217 BIEGAJĄCE KREJZOLE KIEKRZ POL OPEN KOBIETY 1 K 1 00:55:53 01:34:51 02:31:44.25 5:37 10.7
2 HENCLEWSKA DAGMARA 295 PRO366 POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 2 K 2 00:58:15 01:38:11 02:34:16.30 5:42 10.5
3 MARCINKOWSKA ANITA 220 ROGALIM POL OPEN KOBIETY 3 K 3 01:01:06 01:42:55 02:39:55.40 5:55 10.1
4 WASILEWSKA AGATA 294 AKADEMIA MISTRZÓW SPORTU OSÓWIEC POL OPEN KOBIETY 4 K 4 01:00:42 01:43:36 02:41:05.60 5:57 10.1
5 SILSKA SYLWIA 334 ATRAKCYJNE TOWARZYSTWO POTASZE POL OPEN KOBIETY 5 K 5 01:01:44 01:45:40 02:46:46.65 6:10 9.7
6 OGIŃSKA ANETTA 268 POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 6 K 6 00:58:32 01:41:06 02:48:40.95 6:14 9.6
7 SIWIEC EWA 233 RACEFIGHTER GOSIR DĘBE WLK. DĘBE WIELKIE POL OPEN KOBIETY 7 K 7 01:05:22 01:48:41 02:49:02.50 6:15 9.6
8 WIATR IWONA 275 POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 8 K 8 01:05:26 01:49:16 02:49:55.35 6:17 9.5
9 BUJALSKA AGATA 317 WARSZAWA POL OPEN KOBIETY 9 K 9 01:05:17 01:49:23 02:49:58.15 6:17 9.5

10 CEITEL LIDIA 298 LEŚNE KUNY POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 10 K 10 01:05:16 01:49:22 02:50:01.85 6:17 9.5
11 SKRZYPCZAK HANNA 209 MIŁOSŁAW POL OPEN KOBIETY 11 K 11 01:01:34 01:46:36 02:51:11.55 6:20 9.5
12 MISUN-NOWAK KATARZYNA 293 AKADEMIA MISTRZÓW SPORTU OSÓWIEC POL OPEN KOBIETY 12 K 12 01:03:22 01:49:31 02:51:38.80 6:21 9.4
13 MAKOWSKA ANNA 214 POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 13 K 13 01:04:46 01:51:08 02:52:29.45 6:23 9.4
14 SZWANKE BEATA 215 POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 14 K 14 01:04:46 01:51:08 02:52:29.60 6:23 9.4
15 MARCINIAK ROMA 221 MARCINIAK TEAM RAKONIEWICE POL OPEN KOBIETY 15 K 15 01:04:06 01:49:04 03:00:00.80 6:40 9
16 LEDNICKA LIDIA 311 SKÓRZEWO POL OPEN KOBIETY 16 K 16 01:07:24 02:00:17 03:03:30.75 6:47 8.8
17 KRUKOWSKA AGNIESZKA 274 POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 17 K 17 01:02:47 01:51:19 03:06:45.50 6:55 8.7
18 TOMALCZYK JOANNA 267 POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 18 K 18 01:05:17 01:58:50 03:12:53.70 7:08 8.4
19 JARMUDA JUSTYNA 253 POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 19 K 19 01:11:53 02:04:44 03:19:33.30 7:23 8.1
20 GALIŃSKA ANNA 211 POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 20 K 20 01:09:22 01:59:21 03:19:40.60 7:23 8.1
21 JAKUBOWSKA NATASZA 213 WIDZISZEWO POL OPEN KOBIETY 21 K 21 01:09:21 01:59:25 03:19:44.25 7:23 8.1
22 SIEGIEŃ MALWINA 338 MUD GOATS POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 22 K 22 01:13:43 02:10:58 03:23:31.25 7:32 8
23 WOLNIEWICZ JUSTYNA 262 ROKIETNICA POL OPEN KOBIETY 23 K 23 01:16:00 02:09:35 03:26:08.60 7:38 7.9
24 GERDING PAULINA 266 ŁÓDŹ POL OPEN KOBIETY 24 K 24 01:18:18 02:23:20 03:32:50.70 7:52 7.6
25 NOWOSIELSKA MONIKA 235 #RUTKOWSKATEAM PŁOCK POL OPEN KOBIETY 25 K 25 01:23:31 02:26:42 03:41:53.40 8:13 7.3
26 KNOBLOCH EWA 296 LEŚNE KUNY WARSZAWA POL OPEN KOBIETY 26 K 26 01:20:59 02:21:15 03:42:07.70 8:13 7.3
27 WIZE-ZIELONKA KAROLINA 297 LEŚNE KUNY POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 27 K 27 01:20:59 02:21:15 03:42:08.00 8:13 7.3
28 KALINOWSKA AGNIESZKA 239 #RUTKOWSKATEAM PŁOCK POL OPEN KOBIETY 28 K 28 01:23:31 02:26:43 03:51:49.50 8:35 7
29 SZACHT IZABELA 200 POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 29 K 29 01:19:22 02:23:14 03:57:39.25 8:48 6.8
30 SĘCZKOWSKA LIDIA 251 POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 30 K 30 01:23:18 02:29:35 03:59:14.70 8:51 6.8
31 KACZMAREK ALEKSANDRA 252 POZNAŃ POL OPEN KOBIETY 31 K 31 01:18:19 02:23:19 03:59:14.85 8:51 6.8

ULTRATUR 27 KM, OPEN Mężczyźni
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 10km 17km Netto min/km km/h

1 ŻAKOWSKI ADRIAN 313 DOGONIĆ CZOŁÓWKĘ/DECATHLON POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 1 M 1 00:44:20 01:13:28 01:57:10.15 4:20 13.8
2 WRZESIŃSKI MICHAŁ 277 KSG DIRETA GNIEZNO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 2 M 2 00:44:20 01:14:46 01:57:37.65 4:21 13.8
3 WAWRZYNIAK JAKUB 342 DEKPOL TEAM TRZASKOWO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 3 M 3 00:46:40 01:18:07 01:58:40.90 4:23 13.7
4 KIELASZEWSKI KAROL 337 LESZNO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 4 M 4 00:46:20 01:17:43 02:02:11.45 4:31 13.3
5 NOWAK PAWEŁ 410 WROCŁAW POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 5 M 5 00:48:19 01:22:14 02:12:58.70 4:55 12.2
6 ZIELIŃSKI DOMINIK 302 ŚREM POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 6 M 6 00:51:04 01:25:51 02:15:39.15 5:01 11.9
7 DRABER PIOTR 234 BIEGACZE CELEBRYCI POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 7 M 7 00:53:26 01:28:47 02:16:31.70 5:03 11.9
8 SOŁTYS WOJCIECH 309 UNIT MARTOMBIKE TEAM POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 8 M 8 00:51:37 01:26:36 02:16:39.70 5:03 11.9
9 WOŹNICKI ADAM 318 ARKADIUSZ GARDZIELEWSKI RUNNING TEAM CHOMĘCICE POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 9 M 9 00:52:33 01:27:45 02:17:09.15 5:04 11.8

10 CHWAŁA PRZEMYSŁAW 291 POWOLNY WOLICE POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 10 M 10 00:52:41 01:28:30 02:17:31.70 5:05 11.8
11 PERZ PAWEŁ 216 KOMORNIKI MTB TEAM WIRY POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 11 M 11 00:53:16 01:28:43 02:18:17.80 5:07 11.7
12 BROK JACEK 228 PLEWISKA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 12 M 12 00:52:56 01:28:33 02:21:50.60 5:15 11.4
13 KORCZ MATEUSZ 286 KLESZCZEWO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 13 M 13 00:52:47 01:28:27 02:22:44.10 5:17 11.3
14 KRAWCZUK DAWID 300 POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 14 M 14 00:53:13 01:30:32 02:24:28.00 5:21 11.2
15 SENGER ROBERT 236 TRIZARZA WARSZAWA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 15 M 15 00:52:52 01:31:01 02:27:50.40 5:28 11
16 SOBOLEWSKI ARTUR 219 MROWINO RUN MROWINO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 16 M 16 00:52:50 01:31:17 02:29:33.85 5:32 10.8
17 CIUPA JAROSŁAW 301 AKADEMIA MISTRZÒW SPORTU BYDGOSZCZ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 17 M 17 00:55:16 01:34:23 02:32:39.60 5:39 10.6
18 SZYMURA JACEK 280 POTASZE POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 18 M 18 00:57:28 01:38:19 02:34:09.50 5:42 10.5
19 CYBUL MAREK 201 OWIŃSKA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 19 M 19 00:55:22 01:34:08 02:34:29.15 5:43 10.5
20 KANIEWSKI PATRYK 263 GNIEZNO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 20 M 20 01:00:08 01:39:55 02:36:19.80 5:47 10.4
21 BENTKOWSKI TOMASZ 204 POBIEDZISKA RUNNING TEAM POBIEDZISKA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 21 M 21 00:55:22 01:34:34 02:36:50.15 5:48 10.3
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22 GRABOWSKI DAMIAN 279 GRUSZCZYN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 22 M 22 00:54:31 01:34:27 02:37:07.15 5:49 10.3
23 ZIELIŃSKI TOMASZ 248 TEAM RUN GOŁAŃCZ STOŁĘŻYN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 23 M 23 00:54:54 01:35:12 02:37:45.50 5:50 10.3
24 KACZOR PAWEŁ 292 KOMORNIKI POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 24 M 24 00:56:46 01:35:36 02:37:47.05 5:50 10.3
25 MATUSZEWSKI ADAM 287 I AM A RUNNER POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 25 M 25 00:54:13 01:35:16 02:39:50.15 5:55 10.1
26 KALISZAN KRYSTIAN 282 LUBOŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 26 M 26 01:01:47 01:43:05 02:40:02.80 5:55 10.1
27 DEMBIŃSKI ARKADIUSZ 289 SKOKI POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 27 M 27 00:56:04 01:35:45 02:40:39.45 5:57 10.1
28 CHWALIŃSKI MICHAŁ 227 POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 28 M 28 00:58:23 01:42:59 02:41:00.90 5:57 10.1
29 MARCHLEWSKI TOMASZ 261 DZIKI NOTECKIE CZARNKÓW POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 29 M 29 01:00:28 01:43:29 02:41:40.30 5:59 10
30 PRĄDZYŃSKI MARCIN 315 AKADEMIAMISTRZOWSPORTU BYDGOSZCZ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 30 M 30 00:58:33 01:40:46 02:42:31.70 6:01 10
31 JASIŃSKI MARCIN 335 STAROSTWO POWIATOWE ROGOŹNO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 31 M 31 00:58:02 01:41:12 02:43:03.10 6:02 9.9
32 KRUGIEŁKA ŁUKASZ 419 MUROWANA GOŚLINA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 32 M 32 01:00:40 01:43:02 02:43:18.00 6:02 9.9
33 TORZEWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 336 ŁAZISKA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 33 M 33 01:01:57 01:44:20 02:43:52.70 6:04 9.9
34 TACIAK MICHAŁ 210 MICHUEXTREME POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 34 M 34 01:01:46 01:45:22 02:44:17.70 6:05 9.9
35 KOŁODZIEJCZAK GRZEGORZ 207 SZCZECINEK POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 35 M 35 01:02:14 01:49:38 02:47:20.70 6:11 9.7
36 BIELECKI TADEUSZ 229 UKS SIÓDEMKA RUMIA RUMIA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 36 M 36 01:00:42 01:43:23 02:47:57.05 6:13 9.6
37 MRÓWCZYŃSKI MACIEJ 284 ŻYDOWO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 37 M 37 01:00:42 01:43:46 02:48:04.35 6:13 9.6
38 ALGIERSKI PAWEŁ 306 ŚWIEBODZIN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 38 M 38 01:01:09 01:43:00 02:48:08.20 6:13 9.6
39 GALICKI JAKUB 319 AKADEMIA MISTRZÓW SPORTU KOBYLARNIA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 39 M 39 01:00:52 01:43:46 02:49:20.35 6:16 9.6
40 TYLMAN SEBASTIAN 276 POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 40 M 40 01:05:26 01:49:17 02:49:57.00 6:17 9.5
41 CEITEL MACIEJ 304 LEŚNY KUN POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 41 M 41 01:05:15 01:49:23 02:50:01.60 6:17 9.5
42 KRÓL MACIEJ 307 NIGHT RUNNERS GRZYBNO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 42 M 42 01:00:48 01:44:04 02:50:49.10 6:19 9.5
43 LEWANDOWSKI MICHAŁ 288 ŁOCHOWO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 43 M 43 01:03:08 01:47:33 02:51:28.10 6:21 9.4
44 BARSZCZ MARCIN 259 KICIN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 44 M 44 01:00:44 01:43:59 02:52:10.15 6:22 9.4
45 IGNASZAK PIOTR 212 GNIEZNO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 45 M 45 01:01:39 01:46:53 02:52:55.45 6:24 9.4
46 KRÓLIKOWSKI TOMASZ 226 GĄDKI POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 46 M 46 00:55:15 01:36:36 02:54:33.35 6:27 9.3
47 DON ROBERT 308 PRO366 ZALASEWO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 47 M 47 01:00:56 01:45:16 02:59:34.15 6:39 9
48 MARCINIAK WALDEMAR 222 MARCINIAK TEAM RAKONIEWICE POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 48 M 48 01:04:04 01:49:03 03:00:00.75 6:40 9
49 LEPCZAK ROBERT 285 ŚRODA WIELKOPOLSKA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 49 M 49 01:01:27 01:47:09 03:00:10.50 6:40 9
50 JANKOWSKI MACIEJ 224 #ZALINIAMETYTEAM POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 50 M 50 01:01:07 01:46:18 03:00:54.10 6:42 9
51 KOZŁOWICZ ADRIAN 448 WĘGIERSKIE POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 51 M 51 01:03:29 01:51:04 03:02:25.85 6:45 8.9
52 KUBIAK MIROSŁAW 241 GB WIELKOPOLSCY BIEGACZE SWARZĘDZ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 52 M 52 01:01:32 01:45:48 03:02:54.15 6:46 8.9
53 LEDNICKI MICHAŁ 310 ARVATO S.C. REP SKÓRZEWO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 53 M 53 01:07:23 02:00:17 03:03:26.75 6:47 8.8
54 MACIESZA RAFAŁ 312 GOŁASZYN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 54 M 54 01:01:16 01:46:49 03:03:35.65 6:47 8.8
55 WOJNICZ MATEUSZ 230 INALFA WRZEŚNIA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 55 M 55 01:03:53 01:50:42 03:05:18.40 6:51 8.7
56 WARCHOŁ FILIP 283 INALFA RUNNERS ŻYDOWO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 56 M 56 01:01:14 01:50:32 03:05:18.70 6:51 8.7
57 JURGA KAROL 305 OWIŃSKA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 57 M 57 01:03:27 01:50:32 03:06:19.10 6:54 8.7
58 GROSKOP MICHAŁ 232 BYDGOSZCZ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 58 M 58 01:06:00 01:54:24 03:06:28.20 6:54 8.7
59 SKIBINSKI KRZYSZTOF 231 BYDGOSZCZ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 59 M 59 01:06:01 01:54:24 03:06:35.15 6:54 8.7
60 PAJCHROWSKI MICHAŁ 238 CZAS SIĘ OGARNĄĆ ZANIEMYŚL POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 60 M 60 01:13:02 02:08:05 03:17:48.30 7:19 8.2
61 BUTKIEWICZ ADAM 290 EGNYTE SPARK OBORNIKI POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 61 M 61 01:10:46 02:02:37 03:19:30.25 7:23 8.1
62 SZYMCZAK MARCIN 202 POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 62 M 62 01:16:02 02:07:49 03:20:19.65 7:25 8.1
63 JOPEK DAWID 299 NOWY TOMYŚL POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 63 M 63 01:10:31 02:04:54 03:24:21.65 7:34 7.9
64 PASZKOWSKI KAROL 249 SZCZECIN POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 64 M 64 01:15:04 03:24:23.45 7:34 7.9
65 KOŁEK JACEK 269 POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 65 M 65 01:13:59 02:09:19 03:25:28.00 7:36 7.9
66 WINIARCZYK BARTOSZ 264 GOWARZEWO POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 66 M 66 01:13:59 02:09:19 03:25:28.10 7:36 7.9
67 SZUMSKI KRZYSZTOF 237 CZAS SIĘ OGARNĄĆ SIEKIERKI WIELKIE POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 67 M 67 01:13:03 02:08:05 03:26:45.00 7:39 7.8
68 TOKARZEWSKI MATEUSZ 344 DĄBRÓWKA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 68 M 68 01:15:46 02:09:41 03:31:02.35 7:48 7.7
69 WOLNIEWICZ MARCIN 272 MORSBUD ROKIETNICA POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 69 M 69 01:16:07 02:09:34 03:32:33.35 7:52 7.6

POKRYWKA ROBERT 314 DECATHLON POZNAŃ POL OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI  DNF  DNF DNF - -
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